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Nairn Leisure Centre 
Festive Season Opening Hours 2015 - 2016 

 

We wish all our customers a wonderful Festive Period  

and look forward to seeing you again in the New Year 

 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thanks to all our customers, staff and volunteers for a successful year! 

Tel: 01667 453061  

Monday 21-Dec 08:00-21:00 

Tuesday 22-Dec 08.00-21:00 

Wednesday 23-Dec 08:00-21:00 

Thursday 24-Dec 10:00-16:00 

Friday 25-Dec Closed 

Saturday 26-Dec Closed 

Sunday 27-Dec 10:00-16:00 

Monday 28-Dec Closed 

Tuesday 29-Dec 10:00-16:00 

Wednesday 30-Dec 10:00-16:00 

Thursday 31-Dec Closed 

Friday 01-Jan Closed 

Saturday 02-Jan 10:00-16:00 

Sunday 03-Jan 10:00-16:00 

Monday 04-Jan Closed 

Tuesday 05-Jan 08:00-21:00 

Wednesday 06-Jan 08:00-21:00 

Thursday 07-Jan 08:00-21:00 


